
        2 6 . " T ä l e s " - H a l l e n t u r n i e r 
                       des BSC Deggingen
                     15.+  16. Januar 2011
                                

SCHüLER B   

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  2a Knöder, Janina      SGI Welzheim         255 253             10 22  508
  2  1b Glaser, Florian     SV Brochenzell       248 254             12 17  502
  3  3d Noller, Lukas       SV Weil im Schön.    241 218              9 15  459
  4  2d Christian, Sofie    SV Altheim-Wald.     224 233              7 10  457
  5 13b Frati, Alina        BSC Geislingen       214 233              5 10  447
  6  1b Uhrich, Robin       SGI Welzheim         211 209              4  7  420
  7  2b Marques, Leon       SV Tell Weilheim     194 181              6 12  375
  8  1a Dostal, Nico        SV Tell Weilheim     158 175              2  7  333
  9  1c Wörner, Janis       Sgi Ditzingen        177 154              4  4  331
 10  1a Roedel, Benedikt    BSC Straßdorf        154 163              3  4  317
 11  1b Görlitz, Kai        BSC Geislingen       137 145              2  4  282
 12 11d Laub, Ellen         BC Magstadt          119 152              1  4  271
 13 12a Laub, Natascha      BC Magstadt          117 153              0  3  270
 14 12c Harth, Kevin        BSC Geislingen       143  96              1  0  239
 15 13d Müller, Jona        BC Magstadt           43  39              0  0   82

SCHüLER A   

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  1d Vischer, Kevin      SGi Ditzingen        270 281             31 23  551
  2  1a Fussenecker, Robert ZV Sontheim          276 269             23 25  545
  3  2a Eckel, Adrian       SV Brochenzell       268 270             21 23  538
  4 10d Stehle, Adrian      BSC Geislingen       259 273             14 28  532
  5  1c Wiest, Björn        SV Tell Weilheim     264 266             13 19  530
  6  2c Kucher, Kai         SV Tell Weilheim     253 260             15 18  513
  7  1d Löwel, Sebastian    Sgi Ditzingen        254 227              8 19  481
  8  2c Glöggler, Jan       BSC Geislingen       245 226             10 10  471
  9  2b Paus, Jessica       Sgi Ditzingen        214 215              4 13  429
 10  2a Bremes, Jan         BSC Geislingen       197 228              3 14  425
 11  1d Schäfer, Janina     SV Tell Weilheim     182 222              4 12  404
 12 11b Brodkorb, Tim       BSC Geislingen       181 190              6  6  371
 13  3a Blum, Daniel        Sgi Ditzingen         95 115              1  2  210

JUGEND   

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 10a Hense, Armin        BSC Geislingen       277 276             26 24  553
  2  4a Ludmann, Severin    Sgi Ditzingen        277 275             21 30  552
  3  4c Kloiber, Stefan     Sgi Ditzingen        269 277             22 24  546
  4  5a Paus, Benedikt      Sgi Ditzingen        255 240              9 14  495
  5 16a Pijarowski, Tobias  ZV Sontheim          244 246             10 19  490
  6 16b Hartmann, Roman     SV Brochenzell       244 245              8 19  489
  7  6b Rotzler, Marius     Sgi Ditzingen        238 242              9 18  480
  8  6b Hermsen, Felix      BSV Bietigheim       241 235              6 19  476
  9  9b Hanke, Ingela       SV Plüdershausen     250 224              9 16  474
 10  5d Aprino, Yvonne      SV Tell Weilheim     225 235              4 16  460

 11 11a Laux, Franziska     SV Mögglingen        221 220              2 15  441
 12  5a Hofmann, Matthias   BSV Steinlachtal     196 231              3 16  427
 13  9a Raudszus, Christian SV Altheim-Wald.     212 187              3 12  399
 14  5b Steidle, Simon      BSV Bietigheim       200 192              5  8  392
 15  9d Lehner, Pascal      BSC Geislingen       186 202              4  5  388
 16 16c Groner, Oliver      SV Beimerstetten     191 182              5  7  373
 17  6c Philippi, Lucas     SV Tell Weilheim     187 171              3  7  358
 18  4d Christian, Marie    SV Altheim-Wald.     165 188              3  6  353
 19  4b Christian, Anna     SV Altheim-Wald.     137 137              0  3  274
 20 10c Brodkorb, Niko      BSC Geislingen       147 114              0  3  261
 21  5d Windholz, Nicolas   Sgi Ditzingen         96 135              0  1  231

JUNIOREN B   

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 16d Santin, Marco *     BSC Göppingen        280 280             29 23  560
  2 10c Luz, Benny *        BS Nürtingen         278 282             28 24  560
  3 13b Höntsch, Simon *    Sgi Ditzingen        268 270             22 24  538
  4  6d Dombrowski, Florian BSV Bietigheim       261 273             14 30  534
  5  5b Liebchen, Julia     SC Ludwigsburg       260 263             15 22  523
  6 14c Humbert, Lutz *     Sgi Ditzingen        257 255             12 25  512
  7  7c Müller, Denis       SV Tell Weilheim     254 254             12 18  508
  8 10c Coppers, Anna *     SG Pforzheim         257 242              9 22  499
  9 16b Theilen, Menno *    BSC Göppingen        233 254              9 15  487
 10  7a Marques, Alessia    SV Tell Weilheim     225 200              8 10  425
 11  9c Runft, Vera         SV Plüdershausen     220 192              5  9  412

SCHüTZENKLASSE   

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 13a Schaaf Simeon *     SGI Welzheim         288 288             36 24  576
  2 10a Kindermann, Volker* BS Nürtingen         285 275             28 24  560
  3 10b Röthe, Peter *      Sigmaringendorf      278 276             26 26  554
  4 11b Telle, Andreas *    SV Tell Weilheim     273 271             23 22  544
  5 12c Weyhersmüller, Udo* Sgi Ditzingen        268 274             18 28  542
  6 12d Kupper, Alexander * TV Messkirch         269 270             17 27  539
  7 11c Glaser, Alexander * BC Stuttgart         272 264             17 27  536
  8  7d Deeg, Achim         SG Kornwestheim      257 269             18 20  526
  9  7a Henschen, Horst *   BC Magstadt          265 261             16 23  526
 10 10d Krüger, Derek *     BC Stuttgart         267 259             16 21  526
 11  6c Pollok, Michael *   BC Magstadt          259 265             19 20  524
 12  5a Jilg, Michael *     BC Magstadt          257 266             16 21  523
 13 13a Linxweiler, Jochen* BSC Straßdorf        258 264             12 27  522
 14 10d Redmer, Christian*  SGI Welzheim         264 257             18 21  521
 15 11d Manassee, Jermaine* BSC Straßdorf        256 237             12 20  493
 16  4b Bauer, Robert *     SV Plüdershausen     254 236             15 15  490
 17 15c Schulze, Meinhard   BC Stuttgart         239 246              8 20  485
 18  8b Hitzler, Johann-G.* SV Mergelstetten     234 237             10 15  471
 19 14b Vischer, Andreas    SG Pforzheim         248 220              8 16  468
 20 14b Bongartz, Harald *  BSC Straßdorf        242 224             11 16  466
 21 15b Eifert, Alexander   ZV Sontheim          223 225              4 11  448
 22  9d Baumann, Jürgen *   ZV Sontheim          203 232             12 17  435
 23  6a Martinez, Alfonso   SC Ludwigsburg       195 200              2  6  395
 24 13a Seitz, Mathias      SV Mögglingen        196 191              8 15  387
 25 10b Hummel, Hans P. *   SV Tell Weilheim     127 222              5 11  349



DAMENKLASSE      

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 11b Klesmann, Daniela * BS Nürtingen         277 271             36 20  548
  2  7b Frati, Tanja        BSC Geislingen       266 255             15 23  521
  3 11a Uhrich, Stephanie * SGI Welzheim         262 252             14 23  514
  4 12d Ifsen, Heike *      BSC Göppingen        229 250              8 18  479
  5 10d Kraus, Berna *      TV Messkirch         218 254              7 17  472
  6  6c Bremes, Corinna     BSC Geislingen       212 232              7 12  444
  7 11c NiedermeierStefanie BC Magstadt          201 201              3  6  402
  8  7a Roedel, Alexandra   BSC Straßdorf        204 179              5  9  383
  9  6d Henschen, Esther *  BC Magstadt          182 177              4  8  359
 10  8d Laub, Katja         BC Magstadt          162 160              4  2  322

ALTERSKLASSE     

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  7c Braun, Lars *       BC Magstadt          279 269             25 21  548
  2 14b Kaiser, Bodo *      SGI Welzheim         271 272             13  9  543
  3  8a Deeg, Martin        BSV Steinlachtal     269 271              8 15  540
  4 15b Mayer, Michael *    SSV Ehingen          268 262             22 15  530
  5 12d Berendi, Stefan     SV Mögglingen        262 266             20 16  528
  6  4d Stehle, Hans *      BSC Geislingen       261 264             16 26  525
  7  9b Bayer, Bernd        BSV Steinlachtal     262 260             13 27  522
  8 10a Sifft, Hans *       SV Beimerstetten     248 273             17 24  521
  9  9a Laux, Dierk         SV Mögglingen        258 261             16 20  519
 10 15a Sachsenmaier, Klaus SV Mögglingen        256 263             14 22  519
 11 13c Ludmann, Thomas *   Sgi Ditzingen        260 255             15 22  515
 12 12c Baumann, Hans       ZV Sontheim          263 249             10 26  512
 13 14d Uhrich, Andreas *   SGI Welzheim         252 257             12  6  509
 14  9d Wild, Wolfgang      BSV Steinlachtal     243 265             14 19  508
 15  9b Payer, Joachim *    BS Laichingen Alb    254 254             12 19  508
 16 14a Görlitz, Helmut *   BSC Geislingen       257 250              8 24  507
 17 12c Birkholz, Karlh. *  BS Bietigheim        258 246             16 19  504
 18  9d Schmutz, Jürgen *   BS Laichingen Alb    241 260             14 20  501
 19 12b Fischer, Klaus *    BS Nürtingen         255 240             15 18  495
 20  9b Krischeu, Klaus *   SV Beimerstetten     238 254             14 22  492
 21 11d Lange, Benno *      BSV Bietigheim       240 252             10 27  492
 22 13d Pfaff, Martin *     TV Messkirch         251 237             19 17  488
 23 15a Lang, Helmut *      TV Messkirch         233 251             10 19  484
 24 13b Haag, Axel          BC Stuttgart         242 235              9 14  477
 25  5c Neumann, Dirk       SV Weil im Schön.    242 234             10 16  476
 26  8d Gehring, Rainer     BS Nürtingen         248 227             10  4  475
 27 15d Hindenlang, Günter  BC Stuttgart         211 230             10 15  441
 28 14d Kurz, Peter *       SSV Ehingen          201 239              4 16  440
 29  8c Müller, Uwe         BC Magstadt          222 211              5  8  433
 30  9c Bahlk, Markus       SC Ludwigsburg       208 205              4  9  413
 31  8d Christian, Andreas  SV Altheim-Wald.     182 210              3 13  392
 32 14d Uhl, Paul           SV Mögglingen        199 176              2 10  375
 33  6a Dörrer, Peter *     SG Pforzheim         178 188              4 10  366
 34  7d Hanke, Jörg         SV Plüdershausen     157 180              2  4  337
 35  8b Harth, Hans-Jürgen  BSC Geislingen       119 134              1  4  253

ALTERSKLASSE DAMEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  9c Manz, Evelin *      BC Stuttgart         274 277             22 28  551
  2 12a Daniel, Julia *     BSV Bietigheim       251 252             11 20  503
  3 12a Dudek, Maritta      BC Stuttgart         251 238              5 22  489
  4 16c Schmidt, Ute        SV Weil im Schön.    230 253             12 15  483
  5 13c Knorr, Ursula *     SGI Welzheim         201 240              9 18  441
  6  8b Mauch, Birgit       BSV Bietigheim       216 223              0  2  439
  7  8c Bayer, Ulrike       BSV Steinlachtal     233 200              6  7  433
  8  8b Amma, Christa       SC Ludwigsburg       223 199              8  7  422
  9  7d Rathgeb, Sigrid     BSC Straßdorf        136 188              1  6  324

SENIOREN        

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  5c Hörger, Gustav *    SG Pforzheim         277 259             22 23  536
  2  6b Faschko, Franz *    BC Magstadt          267 267             18 23  534
  3 15b Wölke, Hartmut *    SGI Welzheim         259 269             21 16  528
  4 11a Heinz, Dieter *     BC Stuttgart         259 266             12 31  525
  5 13c Sintowski, Peter    MSV Mehrstetten      262 261             16 18  523
  6 15c Arleth, Joachim *   SC Ludwigsburg       257 265             14 24  522
  7 13d Burk, Thomas *      BS Nürtingen         262 258             12 23  520
  8 13d Hönl, W. Dieter     SV Mögglingen        231 265             11 20  496
  9 13b Hermsen, Wolfgang * BSV Bietigheim       244 251             10 18  495
 10  7b Driesner, Alfred    BSC Karlsruhe        216 248             10 13  464
 11  8a Mayer-Schö. Volkmar BSC Straßdorf        223 239              9 16  462
 12  9a Mauch, Günter       BSV Bietigheim       225 207              8  5  432
 13  9c Schlund, Hermann    BSV Bietigheim       202 206              3  9  408
 14  8a Runft, Dietmar      SV Plüdershausen     195 189              3  9  384

COMPOUND JUNIOREN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  7a Ogger, Alexander *  SV Mergelstetten     288 289             38 21  577
  2  7c Barthelmäs, P. *    GS Boxdorf           284 284             28 32  568
  3  2b Niedermeier, Jochen BC Magstadt          284 277             22 37  561
  4  8a Abele, Lukas *      SV Mergelstetten     275 273             15 40  548
  5  4c Horvath, Alexander* BC Magstadt          271 273             11 43  544
  6  2d Dresch, Nina *      BC Magstadt          246 253              3 32  499
  7  2c Vietz, Fabio *      BC Magstadt          207 208              0 18  415

COMPOUND SCHüTZEN   

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 10b Tassinari, Bruno *  Schvgg Endersbach    282 286             28 32  568
  2  1a Schuler, Christian* BSV Ulm              282 282             26 32  564
  3 16c Meudt, Sascha *     BS Laichingen Alb    282 282             25 34  564
  4  1d Matthes, Sandro *   BC Magstadt          280 278             19 41  558
  5  1b Wieland, Timo *     BC Magstadt          276 279             17 41  555
  6 15d Kaun, Hardy *       BS Laichingen Alb    276 274             14 42  550
  7 11a Müller, Christian * Schvgg Endersbach    274 273             13 41  547



COMPOUND DAMEN   
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  4b Ogger, Renate       SV Mögglingen        273 268              9 45  541
  2  3a Matthes, Simone *   BC Magstadt          262 267             14 35  529
  3  1c Vietz, Erika *      BC Magstadt          172 211              2 15  383
  4  8d Straßburger, Anja * SV Brochenzell       225 122              2 21  347

COMPOUND ALTERSKLASSE  
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 12b Matthes, Michael*   BC Magstadt          280 289             29 31  569
  2  4d Schock, Walter *    SV Mergelstetten     283 282             25 35  565
  3 11c Ruiß, Uli *         BSV Ulm              284 280             26 32  564
  4  6c Kleinmann, Klaus *  SV Brochenzell       281 283             25 34  564
  5 16d Wurster, Martin *   SGR Bad Wildbach     282 281             23 37  563
  6  9a Menzel, Bodo *      SV Mergelstetten     278 277             18 39  555
  7  3c Mecklenburg, Klaus* BS Laichingen Alb    277 278             17 41  555
  8  5c Ortlieb, Ernst *    SV Mergelstetten     282 269             17 38  551
  9 15c Simon, Wolfgang *   BSV Ulm              278 273             16 40  551
 10  7b Scheckenbach, M. *  SV Tell Weilheim     273 273             12 42  546
 11 10a Scharpf, Reinhold * BSC Geislingen       274 271             11 43  545
 12  4a Escher, Gerhardt    BC Magstadt          274 264             12 38  538
 13 10c Schultheiß, Uwe *   Schvgg Endersbach    274 259             15 33  533
 14  4a Ulm, Dieter *       SV Mögglingen        254 270              9 37  524

COMPOUND ALTERSKL. DAMEN  
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  3b Braun, Gunda *      BC Magstadt          273 283             20 36  556
  2  2a Kupczyk, Lucia *    BS Laichingen Alb    274 271             15 38  545
  3 16a Kerschowsky, B *    BS Nürtingen         266 258              7 37  524

COMPOUND SENIOREN  
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 11b Kniest, Karl-Heinz* BSC Geislingen       277 275             15 43  552
  2 12a Höß, Willi *        Schvgg Endersbach    274 272             15 39  546
  3  5d Braun, Rudolf *     SV Beimerstetten     271 268             13 34  539
  4 14c Stanka, Gerold *    SC Ludwigsburg       269 262              7 18  531
  5  6b Theurer, Karl *     SV Tell Weilheim     261 266              7 39  527
  6 14a Schmand, Alfred *   PSV Reutlingen       257 266              5 17  523
  7  6a Göster, Günter *    SV Beimerstetten     245 256              5 31  501
  8  7d Kammerer, Roland *  SV Tell Weilheim     257 242              4 34  499
  9 11c Schimko, Hans *     Schvgg Endersbach    245 240              4 26  485
 10 15a Herczig, Manfred *  SG Kornwestheim      238 213              5 17  451

BLANKBOGEN SCHüTZEN   
PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  4c Klesmann, Richard   BS Nürtingen         263 262             19 19  525
  2 12b Chudasch, Klaus     SV Gundelfingen      235 243              7 15  478
  3  4d Schirmacher, Rolf   BS Nürtingen         200 218             10  8  418
  4 16a Konold, Titus       BS Bietigheim        212 205              4  8  417
  5 16b Dieterle, Michael   SV Weil im Schön.    168 173              2  7  341
  6 12d Bizzarro, Leonhard  SV Gundelfingen      143 181              3  6  324
  7 16d Schiele, Lukas      SV Brochenzell       131 163              0  3  294

BLANKBOGEN DAMEN      

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  4b Kramer, Simone      BS Nürtingen         237 227              4 19  464
  2  4a Lässig, Gabi        BSC Stuttgart        215 217              3  9  432
  3 13a Chudasch, Maren     SV Gundelfingen      220 209              3 14  429
  4 13c Bizzarro, Bettina   SV Gundelfingen      208 211              3  9  419

LANGBOGEN SCHüTZEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  3b Wolfer, Günter      BSC Stuttgart        222 232              8 17  454
  2  2b Oehler, Manfred     BSV Steinlachtal     207 221              3  9  428
  3  3b Bernecker, Sven     Schvgg Endersbach    214 199              5  8  413
  4  3c Wolfer, Tobias      BSC Stuttgart        205 206              4  7  411
  5  3a Lässig, Jürgen      BSC Stuttgart        200 189              3 11  389
  6 14c Schneider, Gerd     SV Riederich         208 172              5 10  380
  7  3c Arbeit, Lars        BSC Straßdorf        188 190              3  8  378
  8  3d Laux, Dierk         SV Mögglingen        168 205              4  3  373
  9 15b Meissnest, Bastian  Trad Bogner v d T    191 177              2  5  368
 10  3b Hertle, Ralf        TSV Ötlingen         182 160              0  4  342
 11 14b Jung, Thorsten      SGi Bönningheim      161 173              1  3  334
 12 14a Lender, David       SV Riederich         177 148              4  3  325
 13 15d Kühnle, Axel        Uhingen              142 177              4  5  319
 14  3d Wolfer, Stephan     BSC Stuttgart        172 141              1  3  313
 15  2d Laux, Maik          SV Mögglingen         76 112              1  2  188
 16  3a Laux, Patrick       SV Mögglingen         69 103              1  3  172

LANGBOGEN DAMEN  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1 16a Dippong, Mo         SV Riederich         110 104              4  2  214
  2  3c Laux, Franziska     SV Mögglingen         54 140              1  2  194
  3 15c Ackermann, Isabel   SV Riederich          89  98              0  2  187

LANGBOGEN SCHüLER  

PL. STN NAME                VEREIN               18m 18m             10  9 GES.
--- --- ------------------- -------------------- --------------- --------- ----
  1  2c Krum, Fabian        SV Mögglingen         59  35              0  1   94



MANNSCHAFT SCHüTZENKLASSE 
 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------
  1 BS Nürtingen               1 10a Kindermann, Volker*  560
                               1 10c Luz, Benny *         560
                               1 11b Klesmann, Daniela *  548 1668
                               1 13d Burk, Thomas *       520

  2 SGI Welezheim 1            1 13a Schaaf Simeon *      576
                               1 14b Kaiser, Bodo *       543
                               1 10d Redmer, Christian*   521 1640
                               1 14d Uhrich, Andreas *    509

  3 SGI Ditzingen              2  4a Ludmann, Severin     552
                               2  4c Kloiber, Stefan      546
                               2 12c Weyhersmüller, Udo*  542 1640
                               2 13b Höntsch, Simon *     538

  4 BC Stuttgart               4  9c Manz, Evelin *       551
                               4 11c Glaser, Alexander *  536
                               4 10d Krüger, Derek *      526 1613
                               4 11a Heinz, Dieter *      525

  5 BC Magstadt                3  7c Braun, Lars *        548
                               3  6b Faschko, Franz *     534
                               3  6c Pollok, Michael *    524 1606
                               3  5a Jilg, Michael *      523

  6 SV Mögglingen              4 12d Berendi, Stefan      528
                               3  9a Laux, Dierk          519
                               4 15a Sachsenmaier, Klaus  519 1566
                               4 13d Hönl, W. Dieter      496

  7 BSV Bietigheim             1  6d Dombrowski, Florian  534
                               1 12a Daniel, Julia *      503
                               1 11d Lange, Benno *       492 1529
                               1  8b Mauch, Birgit        439

  8 BSC Göppingen              3 16d Santin, Marco *      560
                               3 16b Theilen, Menno *     487
                               1 12d Ifsen, Heike *       479 1526

  9 BSC Straßdorf              2 13a Linxweiler, Jochen*  522
                               2 11d Manassee, Jermaine*  493
                               2 14b Bongartz, Harald *   466 1481
                               2  8a Mayer-Schö. Volkmar  462

 10 BC Stuttgart 2             4 12a Dudek, Maritta       489
                               4 15c Schulze, Meinhard    485
                               4 13b Haag, Axel           477 1451
                               4 15d Hindenlang, Günter   441

 11 SV Gundelfingen            3 12b Chudasch, Klaus      478
                               3 13a Chudasch, Maren      429
                               3 13c Bizzarro, Bettina    419 1326
                               3 12d Bizzarro, Leonhard   324
 12 BSC Geislingen             3 10a Hense, Armin         553
                               3  9d Lehner, Pascal       388
                               3 10c Brodkorb, Niko       261 1202

 13 SV Altheim-Wald            2  9a Raudszus, Christian  399
                               2  8d Christian, Andreas   392
                               2  4d Christian, Marie     353 1144
                               2  4b Christian, Anna      274

MANNSCHAFT COMPOUND SCHüTZEN 
 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------
  1 SV Mergelstetten           4  7a Ogger, Alexander *   577
                               4  4d Schock, Walter *     565
                               4  9a Menzel, Bodo *       555 1697
                               4  5c Ortlieb, Ernst *     551

  2 BSV Ulm                    3  1a Schuler, Christian*  564
                               1 11c Ruiß, Uli *          564
                               1 15c Simon, Wolfgang *    551 1679

  3 BS Laichingen Alb          1 16c Meudt, Sascha *      564
                               3  3c Mecklenburg, Klaus*  555
                               2 15d Kaun, Hardy *        550 1669
                               3  2a Kupczyk, Lucia *     545

  4 Schvgg Endersbach          2 10b Tassinari, Bruno *   568
                               2 11a Müller, Christian *  547
                               2 12a Höß, Willi *         546 1661
                               2 10c Schultheiß, Uwe *    533

  5 BC Magstadt                3  1d Matthes, Sandro *    558
                               3  1b Wieland, Timo *      555
                               3  4a Escher, Gerhardt     538 1651
                               3  3a Matthes, Simone *    529

MANNSCHAFT LANGBOGEN SCHüTZEN
 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------
  1 BSC Stuttgart              1  3b Wolfer, Günter       454
                               1  3c Wolfer, Tobias       411
                               1  3a Lässig, Jürgen       389 1254
                               1  3d Wolfer, Stephan      313

  2 SV Mögglingen              4  3d Laux, Dierk          373
                               4  3c Laux, Franziska      194
                               4  2d Laux, Maik           188  755
                               4  3a Laux, Patrick        172

MANNSCHAFT SCHüLER A 

 PL MANNSCHAFT                 STNR. TEILNEHMER            RINGE
--- -------------------------- ------------------------- ---------
  1 BSC Geislingen             3 10d Stehle, Adrian       532
                               2  2c Glöggler, Jan        471
                               3 13b Frati, Alina         447 1450
                               2  1b Görlitz, Kai         282

  2 SV Tell Weilheim           1  1c Wiest, Björn         530
                               1  2c Kucher, Kai          513
                               1  1d Schäfer, Janina      404 1447
                               1  2b Marques, Leon        375


